Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-GS-CMD5B - Issue 1.1 - Date 15/3/2014
AX-GS-CMD5B-x
Carbon Monoxide Sensors

Conformity: CE marked, EMC, LVD. UL
Country of Origin: Canada
Order Codes
AX-GS-CMD5B-4 Wall Mounted Carbon Monoxide Sensor  analogue o/p & LCD Display
AX-GS-CMD5B-4-100 Wall Mounted Carbon Monoxide Sensor  analogue & 1 relay o/p & LCD Display
AX-GS-CMD5B-4-110 Wall Mounted Carbon Monoxide Sensor  analogue & 2 relay o/p & LCD Display
AX-GS-CMD5B-5 Duct Mounted Carbon Monoxide Sensor  analogue o/p & LCD Display
AX-GS-CMD5B-5-100 Duct Mounted Carbon Monoxide Sensor  analogue & 1 relay o/p & LCD Display
AX-GS-CMD5B-5-110 Duct Mounted Carbon Monoxide Sensor  analogue & 2 relay o/p & LCD Display
   -Mod Modbus RTU output
   -BAC BACnet  MS/TP output
The GS-CMD5B Carbon Monoxide Transmitters use an
Electrochemical element to monitor CO levels within the